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STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2238365

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

DATE PRI NTED: 02/ 14/12

BUYER: JENNI FER LORETZ
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

205-41-064164

205-41-064164

FUJI TSU SCANSNAP FI - S1500
PART NUMBER PA03586- B005

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COMPUTERS,
BRAND:

JHCOLLI ER | NC
BRAND:

GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND:

OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC
BRAND:

NEW YORK | NKJET LLC
BRAND:

LH COVMPUTER SERVI CES
BRAND:

TSA, I NC.
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC
BRAND:

SCANNER, FUJI TSU FI -6130Z
PART NUMBER PA03630- B055

NEW YORK | NKJET LLC
BRAND:

JHCOLLI ER I NC
BRAND:

OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND:

GLOBAL GOV ED SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND:

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COMPUTERS,
BRAND:

TSA, I NC.
BRAND:

HOWARD | NDUSTRI ES | NC

PRI NTERS AND SCANNERS
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 14/ 12
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT
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MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :
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MODEL :
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PA03630- B055
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PA03630- B055
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PA0360- BO55
EA
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UNIT PRICE /

PERCENT
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55000

39000
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79000
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51000

55000
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25000

49000
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00003

00004

00005

205-47-076933

205-47-076933

205-47-076933

BRAND: MODEL :
LH COMPUTER SERVI CES
BRAND: MODEL :

SAMSUNG ML- 2955ND MONO LASER PRI NTER
PART #: M.2955D

JHCCLLI ER I NC

BRAND MODEL :
OM OFFI CE SUPPLY | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
LH COMPUTER SERVI CES
BRAND: MODEL :

SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWPUTERS, | N

BRAND MODEL :
TSA, I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
ROYAL OFFI CE EQUI PMENT

BRAND:  SAMSBU MODEL :
GLOBAL GOV ED SCLUTI ONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
NEW YORK | NKJET LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
HP OFFI CEJET PRO 8100

PART NUMBER CM752A

NEW YORK | NKJET LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
SDF PROFESSI ONAL COWVPUTERS, | N
BRAND: MODEL :
TSA, I NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
JHCCLLI ER I NC

BRAND: MODEL :
GLOBAL GOV ED SCLUTIONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
OM OFFI CE SUPPLY | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
LH COMPUTER SERVI CES

BRAND: MODEL :

LEXMARK PI NNACLE PRO915 MFP PRI NTER
PART NUMBER 9079200

GLOBAL GOV ED SCLUTIONS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
JHCCLLI ER I NC
BRAND: MODEL :

T
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971.

86.

89.

98.

98.

101.

105.

116.

139.

110.

129.

133.

135.

136.

137.

148.

156.

170.

00000

51000

70000

00000

43000

26000

00000

44000

58000

68000

03000

64000

07000

79000

15000

00000

86000

17000



SDF PROFESSI ONAL COMPUTERS,
BRAND:

OM COFFI CE SUPPLY | NC
BRAND:
LH COVWPUTER SERVI CES
BRAND:

TSA, INC
BRAND:

NEW YORK | NKJET LLC
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
9079200

EA
9079200
EA

EA

T

171. 68000

172. 80000

188. 00000

190. 36000

271. 59000



